
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 100 100MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 AA

2 T: 99 99MARSDEN N EE 97385 AA
2 T: 99 99ROBERTS SP EE 115394 AA
2 T: 99 99WARREN AV EE 25988 AA
5 T: 98 98HILL SC EE 70915 AA
6 T: 97 97DORE MR SS 5068 AA
6 T: 97 97FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
6 T: 97 97JONES RP EE 51136 AA
9 T: 96 96WALKER JA EE 52001 AA
10 T: 95 95DEL-ROSSO R EE 63918 AA
10 T: 95 95FARAM N EE 23454 AA
10 T: 95 95HAVILL C EE 99473 AA
10 T: 95 95MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
10 T: 95 95SPERLING LW EE 24389 AA
10 T: 95 95WOOD DL EE 91967 AA
10 T: 95 95WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 AA
17 T: 94 94BLOOMFIELD P EE 21500 AA
17 T: 94 94HALL J EE 110112 AA
17 T: 94 94HALLAM PK EE 63917 AA
17 T: 94 94MONDESIR L EE 113633 AA
17 T: 94 94NICHOLLS T EE 107540 AA
17 T: 94 94SMITH SJ EE 105697 AA
23 T: 93 93BALDOCK G EE 114178 AA
23 T: 93 93LOWBRIDGE R EE 100181 AA
23 T: 93 93RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
26 T: 92 92MANNING RJ EE 50249 AA
27 T: 91 91QUINN S EE 97582 AA
27 T: 91 91ROWBOTHAM M EE 60361 AA
29 T: 90 90PARSONS DJ EE 47836 AA
30 T: 87 87BARON R EE 99 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97DODD P EE 119936 A
1 T: 97 97LOCK B EE 105787 A
3 T: 96 96BAUGHAN S EE 113257 A
3 T: 96 96THOMAS SP EE 35750 A
5 T: 95 95SIMMONS R EE 103976 A
5 T: 95 95SMITH JRG EE 8538 A
7 T: 94 94BALL R EE 115177 A
7 T: 94 94COOPER D EE 117818 A
7 T: 94 94JACKSON MJ EE 93547 A
7 T: 94 94PARKIN AR WW 1979 A
7 T: 94 94ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
12 T: 93 93HILL A EE 21897 A
12 T: 93 93STANTON-HOPE PL EE 118667 A
14 T: 92 92BARR L EE 23506 A
14 T: 92 92DEL-ROSSO J EE 73453 A
14 T: 92 92GODWIN D EE 118739 A
14 T: 92 92HARRIS MR EE 39580 A
14 T: 92 92MORRIS L WW 1905 A
19 T: 91 91FALLON P EE 101569 A
19 T: 91 91FLINT SG EE 86701 A
21 T: 90 90BRISTER M EE 87729 A
22 T: 89 89JOINES K EE 109644 A
23 T: 88 88SHAW P EE 113183 A
24 T: 86 86HUBBARD N EE 119011 A
25 T: 85 85POULSOM K EE 111469 A
26 T: 83 83MONDESIR A EE 116296 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96TAYLOR A EE 118869 B
2 T: 92 92ROGERS R EE 122946 B
2 T: 92 92YOUNG NJ EE 87443 B
4 T: 91 91PHILLIPS BL WW 725 B*
5 T: 90 90BALL W EE 122875 B*
5 T: 90 90HIRONS J EE 118659 B*
7 T: 89 89HAVILL J EE 112886 B
7 T: 89 89LANCASTER CE EE 98359 B
9 T: 88 88MITCHELL H EE 117811 B*
9 T: 88 88TEE MS EE 67836 B
11 T: 87 87HOWE DJ EE 114613 B
12 T: 86 86CHAPPLE K EE 115695 B
12 T: 86 86JESSUP R EE 108764 B
14 T: 84 84COLLINS H EE 120798 B
15 T: 80 80KENTON P EE 115428 B
15 T: 80 80SLATER L EE 119441 B

Yes17 T: 75 75PALMER SR EE 71592 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96BURTON D EE 118304 C
2 T: 94 94INGRAM CWR WW 1829 C
2 T: 94 94PEGG M EE 117926 C
4 T: 92 92GASKIN P EE 118880 C
5 T: 88 88MARSDEN I EE 121036 C
5 T: 88 88NUTCHEY R EE 120612 C
7 T: 86 86INGRAM GWR WW 2319 C
8 T: 85 85BULMER B EE 66687 C
9 T: 84 84BATCHELOR JTC EE 6052 C
9 T: 84 84FLANAGAN A EE 123382 C
11 T: 83 83DUNBABIN S EE 121526 C
12 T: 81 81FULFORD SJ EE 93795 C
12 T: 81 81LEE R EE 118817 C
12 T: 81 81REDFEARN B EE 116408 C*
15 T: 80 80ROLING D EE 123649 C*
16 T: 75 75RUSSELL I EE 122908 C
17 T: 68 68BOSWORTH C EE 121426 C*
18 T: 67 67PETERSON C EE 115523 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94PEGG M EE 117926 CLT
2 T: 93 93HILL A EE 21897 CLT
3 T: 88 88MARSDEN I EE 121036 CLT
4 T: 86 86INGRAM GWR WW 2319 CLT
5 T: 84 84COLLINS H EE 120798 CLT
6 T: 67 67PETERSON C EE 115523 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96BAUGHAN S EE 113257 JNR
2 T: 94 94MONDESIR L EE 113633 JNR
3 T: 92 92GODWIN D EE 118739 JNR
4 T: 88 88MITCHELL H EE 117811 JNR
4 T: 88 88NUTCHEY R EE 120612 JNR
6 T: 80 80SLATER L EE 119441 JNR
7 T: 68 68BOSWORTH C EE 121426 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93HILL A EE 21897 LDY
2 T: 92 92DEL-ROSSO J EE 73453 LDY
3 T: 91 91QUINN S EE 97582 LDY
4 T: 90 90HIRONS J EE 118659 LDY
5 T: 89 89HAVILL J EE 112886 LDY
5 T: 89 89LANCASTER CE EE 98359 LDY
7 T: 85 85POULSOM K EE 111469 LDY
8 T: 81 81LEE R EE 118817 LDY

Yes9 T: 75 75PALMER SR EE 71592 LDY
9 T: 75 75RUSSELL I EE 122908 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 100 100MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 SNR

2 T: 99 99MARSDEN N EE 97385 SNR
2 T: 99 99ROBERTS SP EE 115394 SNR
2 T: 99 99WARREN AV EE 25988 SNR
5 T: 98 98HILL SC EE 70915 SNR
6 T: 97 97DODD P EE 119936 SNR
6 T: 97 97DORE MR SS 5068 SNR
6 T: 97 97FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
6 T: 97 97LOCK B EE 105787 SNR
10 T: 96 96BURTON D EE 118304 SNR
10 T: 96 96TAYLOR A EE 118869 SNR
12 T: 95 95DEL-ROSSO R EE 63918 SNR
12 T: 95 95FARAM N EE 23454 SNR
12 T: 95 95HAVILL C EE 99473 SNR
12 T: 95 95MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
12 T: 95 95SPERLING LW EE 24389 SNR
12 T: 95 95WOOD DL EE 91967 SNR
18 T: 94 94BALL R EE 115177 SNR
18 T: 94 94COOPER D EE 117818 SNR
18 T: 94 94HALL J EE 110112 SNR
18 T: 94 94INGRAM CWR WW 1829 SNR
18 T: 94 94JACKSON MJ EE 93547 SNR
18 T: 94 94ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
18 T: 94 94SMITH SJ EE 105697 SNR
25 T: 93 93BALDOCK G EE 114178 SNR
25 T: 93 93RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
25 T: 93 93STANTON-HOPE PL EE 118667 SNR
28 T: 92 92GASKIN P EE 118880 SNR
28 T: 92 92HARRIS MR EE 39580 SNR
28 T: 92 92MANNING RJ EE 50249 SNR
28 T: 92 92MORRIS L WW 1905 SNR
28 T: 92 92ROGERS R EE 122946 SNR
28 T: 92 92YOUNG NJ EE 87443 SNR
34 T: 91 91FALLON P EE 101569 SNR
34 T: 91 91FLINT SG EE 86701 SNR
34 T: 91 91PHILLIPS BL WW 725 SNR
34 T: 91 91ROWBOTHAM M EE 60361 SNR
38 T: 90 90BALL W EE 122875 SNR
38 T: 90 90PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR
40 T: 89 89JOINES K EE 109644 SNR
41 T: 88 88SHAW P EE 113183 SNR
42 T: 86 86CHAPPLE K EE 115695 SNR
42 T: 86 86HUBBARD N EE 119011 SNR
44 T: 85 85BULMER B EE 66687 SNR
45 T: 84 84FLANAGAN A EE 123382 SNR
46 T: 83 83DUNBABIN S EE 121526 SNR
46 T: 83 83MONDESIR A EE 116296 SNR
48 T: 81 81REDFEARN B EE 116408 SNR
49 T: 80 80ROLING D EE 123649 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97JONES RP EE 51136 VET
2 T: 96 96THOMAS SP EE 35750 VET
2 T: 96 96WALKER JA EE 52001 VET
4 T: 95 95SIMMONS R EE 103976 VET
4 T: 95 95SMITH JRG EE 8538 VET
4 T: 95 95WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 VET
7 T: 94 94BLOOMFIELD P EE 21500 VET
7 T: 94 94HALLAM PK EE 63917 VET
7 T: 94 94NICHOLLS T EE 107540 VET
7 T: 94 94PARKIN AR WW 1979 VET
11 T: 93 93LOWBRIDGE R EE 100181 VET
12 T: 92 92BARR L EE 23506 VET
13 T: 90 90BRISTER M EE 87729 VET
14 T: 88 88TEE MS EE 67836 VET
15 T: 87 87BARON R EE 99 VET
15 T: 87 87HOWE DJ EE 114613 VET
17 T: 86 86JESSUP R EE 108764 VET
18 T: 84 84BATCHELOR JTC EE 6052 VET
19 T: 81 81FULFORD SJ EE 93795 VET
20 T: 80 80KENTON P EE 115428 VET

Yes21 T: 75 75PALMER SR EE 71592 VET
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